
FIFTY CLUB LEADING MONEY LIST 2014 thru 12/28/14

2014 Rank PLAYER NAME CERTS Closest to Pins SKINS TOTAL

1 Duke Debenardi $588 $150 $312 $1,050

2 Jim Lake $241 $25 $615 $881

3 Wade Lamanes $552 $75 $170 $797

4 Jigger Dean $396 $50 $339 $785

5 Leo Maes jr $212 $75 $480 $767

6 Kurt Ellsworth $395 $0 $353 $748

7 Victor Soto $435 $25 $271 $731

8 Butch Lombardi $415 $50 $240 $705

9 Todd Hoyt $350 $100 $231 $681

10 Dutch Hoffman $414 $0 $218 $632

11 Rudy Berumen $427 $100 $96 $623

12 Skipp Digiusto $175 $100 $345 $620

13 Dennis Johnson $177 $25 $417 $619

14 Ken Kerns $137 $0 $428 $565

15 Randy Miller $357 $25 $182 $564

16 Ed Deedler $252 $0 $301 $553

17 Fritz Naumitz $330 $75 $140 $545

18 Kim Mace $355 $75 $102 $532

19 PC Wan $215 $75 $239 $529

20 Peach Latsch $355 $25 $142 $522

21 Al Kent $108 $25 $363 $496

22 Tim Frisch $205 $50 $237 $492

23 Bob Simonis $482 $0 $0 $482

24 Bob Haro $472 $0 $0 $472

25 Robert Fulton $170 $50 $246 $466

26 Ron Warring $422 $0 $36 $458

27 Brian Messer $242 $25 $153 $420

28 David Long $195 $0 $223 $418

29 Ed Sarlo $234 $50 $132 $416

30 Bob Martin $157 $25 $226 $408

31 Lenny Balcerek $282 $0 $117 $399

32 Todd Walker $267 $75 $54 $396

33 Erle Gilbertson $214 $100 $80 $394

34 Dave Bramlett $282 $50 $55 $387

35 Tom Peck $265 $0 $120 $385

36 Ed Cottrell $258 $25 $93 $376

37 Sonny Kinney $178 $0 $185 $363

38 Doug Keffler $355 $0 $0 $355

39 Jim Snyder $120 $25 $207 $352

39 Ray Fendley $180 $0 $172 $352

41 Ken Scott $342 $0 $0 $342

42 Tom Anderson $265 $75 $0 $340

43 Jeff Melcher $126 $25 $185 $336

44 Jeff Clark $165 $75 $83 $323

45 Steve Ching $199 $0 $114 $313
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46 Chris Hudson $287 $25 $0 $312

47 John Rouillard $167 $0 $139 $306

48 Bill McGrath $304 $0 $0 $304

49 JD Mowlds $170 $50 $82 $302

50 Randy Mayfield $222 $0 $75 $297

51 Sean Tonge $157 $0 $139 $296

52 Bill Ory $0 $0 $285 $285

53 Ed Jensen $280 $0 $0 $280

54 Dave Pederson $276 $0 $0 $276

55 Joe Fitzpatrick $270 $0 $0 $270

56 Larry Boyles $167 $100 $0 $267

57 John Sinks $60 $25 $169 $254

58 Scott Montplaisir $249 $0 $0 $249

59 Gary Murphy $220 $25 $0 $245

60 Don Miranda $177 $25 $39 $241

61 Fred Laskowski $132 $0 $104 $236

62 Dennis Schafer $235 $0 $0 $235

63 Dan Montplaisir $234 $0 $0 $234

64 Dave Worhack $227 $0 $0 $227

65 Dave Bennick $100 $0 $126 $226

66 Paul DeCicco $85 $0 $139 $224

67 Tom Bennett $192 $25 $0 $217

67 Kirk Moody $217 $0 $0 $217

69 Sam Day $140 $0 $76 $216

70 Ben Herbert $113 $25 $76 $214

71 Steve Ross $210 $0 $0 $210

72 Calvin Culpepper $200 $0 $0 $200

73 Doug Bacon $198 $0 $0 $198

74 Steve Bartholf $192 $0 $0 $192

74 Pete Repko $142 $50 $0 $192

76 Fred Zrmack $163 $25 $0 $188

77 Ed Dibona $130 $0 $56 $186

78 Tim Cates $156 $25 $0 $181

79 Pete Christofferson $0 $25 $152 $177

80 Rick Downing $130 $25 $20 $175

81 Vince Vanderbur $74 $0 $96 $170

82 Danny Acedo $57 $0 $111 $168

83 Seldon Baker $117 $0 $46 $163

84 Phil Whitmore $100 $0 $57 $157

85 Pete Sapala $150 $0 $0 $150

85 Tim McKalko $150 $0 $0 $150

87 Carl Lang $90 $0 $57 $147

88 Ken Thomas $100 $25 $20 $145

89 Marion Cunningham $140 $0 $0 $140

90 Steve Boynton $90 $0 $49 $139
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91 Rick Radobenko $87 $50 $0 $137

91 Daniel Naegele $137 $0 $0 $137

91 Greg Novie $137 $0 $0 $137

94 Mike Mallon $136 $0 $0 $136

95 Bart Godfrey $106 $25 $0 $131

96 Jim Hartweck $100 $25 $0 $125

97 James Graham $120 $0 $0 $120

98 Jim Nielsen $117 $0 $0 $117

99 Jim Crosman $115 $0 $0 $115

100 Tom Mobley $88 $25 $0 $113

101 Greg Carlton $45 $25 $39 $109

102 Scott Burns $57 $0 $50 $107

103 Fred Wall $100 $0 $0 $100

103 Tom Neff $100 $0 $0 $100

103 Harry Sundstrom $75 $25 $0 $100

106 Carl Keller $55 $0 $39 $94

107 Richard Tarnopolski $92 $0 $0 $92

108 Loren Srigley $40 $0 $52 $92

109 Larry Ware $87 $0 $0 $87

109 Leonard Torres $62 $25 $0 $87

111 Ramon Elias $60 $25 $0 $85

112 Jim Sparkman $57 $25 $0 $82

112 Les Hendrickson $0 $25 $57 $82

114 Art Buck jr $77 $0 $0 $77

115 David Rodgers $70 $0 $0 $70

115 Rich Harter $70 $0 $0 $70

117 John Hawkland $40 $25 $0 $65

117 Randy Krascar $0 $0 $65 $65

119 Tom Brady $63 $0 $0 $63

120 Tim Altizer $60 $0 $0 $60

121 Gary Haden $57 $0 $0 $57

121 Ricardo Orrantia $57 $0 $0 $57

123 Kelly Brigger $0 $50 $0 $50

123 Tom Worley $50 $0 $0 $50

123 Fred Johnson $50 $0 $0 $50

126 Mark Starley $45 $0 $0 $45

126 Steve Schupfer $45 $0 $0 $45

128 Rick Alcaraz $37 $0 $0 $37

129 Richard Cyr $0 $25 $0 $25

129 Mike Wilson $0 $25 $0 $25

129 Howie Mahler $0 $25 $0 $25

129 Michael Sheridan $0 $25 $0 $25

129 Frank Bostock $0 $25 $0 $25

129 Brian McAllister $0 $25 $0 $25
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